This document is for the use of the recipient only and should not be copied or distributed to any other person or
entity.

Please refer to important disclosures at the end of this presentation.

Strictly Private & Confidential

Expensive markets, but central banks supportive

Equity Research

Strategy

Lead Analyst:bengt.jonassen@abgsc.no +47 22 01 60 98

25 Feb 2026

25 February 2026 ABG Sundal Collier 2

Strategy

Scenarios: 12m forward EPS YE’26e vs. growth, rates and P/E

Source: ABGSC

141 -30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%
11.0 1,086 1,241 1,396 1,473 1,551 1,629 1,706 1,861 2,016
11.5 1,135 1,297 1,459 1,540 1,622 1,703 1,784 1,946 2,108

12m 12.0 1,184 1,354 1,523 1,607 1,692 1,777 1,861 2,030 2,200
forward 12.5 1,234 1,410 1,586 1,674 1,763 1,851 1,939 2,115 2,291
PE ratio 13.0 1,283 1,466 1,650 1,741 1,833 1,925 2,016 2,200 2,383

13.5 1,332 1,523 1,713 1,808 1,904 1,999 2,094 2,284 2,475
14.0 1,382 1,579 1,777 1,875 1,974 2,073 2,171 2,369 2,566

10y
Government
bond yield

Economic
environment

Recession 2026 as 2025 Acceleration of growth

OSEBX Scenarios
12m forward EPS Change

2.50-3.50 3.50-4.00 4.00-4.75%

ABG Sundal Collier 3

Strategy

Global political uncertainty index

Source: Macrobond, ABG Sundal Collier

25 February 2026

25 February 2026 ABG Sundal Collier 4

Strategy

Modern Mercantilism?

Old Mercantilism 1500-1700: Strong military, surplus on trade balance, imperialism, trade monopolies

?

?

ABG Sundal Collier 5

Strategy

Tariffs

Source: Macrobond, ABG Sundal Collier

25 February 2026

ABG Sundal Collier 6

Strategy

Military expenditure

Source: SIPRI Military Database, ABG Sundal Collier

25 February 2026

ABG Sundal Collier 7

Strategy

Stock market uncertainty

Source: Macrobond, ABG Sundal Collier